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NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT 

ORGAN DONATION AND TRANSPLANTATION DIRECTORATE 
 

THE THIRTY-FIRST MEETING OF THE RETRIEVAL ADVISORY GROUP (RAG)  
WEDNESDAY 8 FEBRUARY 2023, 10.30 – 15:00 

EDUCATION, RESEARCH AND GOVERNANCE MEETING 

Click here to join the meeting 

 

    TIME  

1. Welcome, Introductions, Apologies, 
Announcements and Thanks 

M Berman  10:30 

  

2. Declarations of interest All  10:40 
 

Please note: it is the policy of NHSBT to publish all papers on the website https://www.odt.nhs.uk/ unless the 
papers include patient identifiable information, preliminary or unconfirmed data, confidential and commercial 

information or will preclude publication in a peer-reviewed professional journal. 
Authors of such papers should indicate whether their paper falls into these categories prior to or at the time of 

the meeting. 
 

This meeting will be recorded, and the recording will be deleted when the Minutes are approved. 
 

 

  

3. 
3.1 
3.2 
3.3 

Minutes of RAG 11/10/2022 
Accuracy 
Action points 
Matters arising 

M Berman Attached 
RAG(M)(22)2 
RAG(AP)(22)2 

Verbal 

10:45 
 

 

4. Critical Updates 

• OUG report update and utilisation 
implementation plans 

• HTK in organ retrieval  

D Manas Verbal 10:55 

 

5. Clinical Governance J Foley  RAG(23)01 11:15 

 

6. Super Urgent Liver Project R Hogg RAG(23)02 11:30 

     

7. Feedback ‘NORS: Building the Future’ D Manas / I Currie Verbal 11:45 

 

8. 
8.1 

Organ Damage Report 
Organ Damage Imaging Pilot Study 
Protocol 

R Hogg 
E Ablorsu 

RAG(23)03 
RAG(23)06 

12:15 

 

9. 
9.1 

CUSUM Monitoring 
CUSUM experience feedback 

R Hogg / H Mergental 
A Tavakoli 

RAG(23)08 
Verbal 

12:40 

 

 LUNCH   13:10 

10. 
10.1 

 
10.2 

 
10.3 

 
10.4 
10.5 

EDUCATION AND RESEARCH 
Masterclass January 2023 report and 
future developments 
INOAR; perfused heart retrieval for 
research 
Offering Cardiothoracic Organs for 
research 
Perioperative education 
TANRP 

 
I Currie 

 
L Armstrong 

 
Lu Wang 

 
S Beale / C McIntyre 
A Rubino / M Berman 

 
Verbal 

 
RAG(23)04 

 
Verbal 

 
Verbal 
Verbal 

13:30 
 
 

13:45 
 

14:00 
 

14:10 
14:20 

 

11. Blue Light Monitoring M Roberts Verbal 14:30 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NDUxZDYyMTItYTJjNS00MDhlLThiOTMtMzVhZDYyMDhmYzM3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e11a1b8f-8f52-4608-8f76-467ff1d34c96%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226c0499b9-b121-471b-bba8-fc599b8ff40c%22%7d
https://www.odt.nhs.uk/
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12. NRP registration for surgeons C Johnston Verbal 14:40 

     

13. 
13.1 

Any other Business 
Dates for the rest of 2023: 

• Weds 7 June – MS Teams 

• Tuesday 28 November – Face to 
Face – PROVISIONAL  

 
M Berman 

 
Verbal 

 
14:50 

 

 

14. For information only    

14.1 QUOD Data and Governance Update J Hunter RAG(23)05  

14.2 NORS Guidelines (Version 11) M Roberts RAG(23)07  
 

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  

Click here to join the meeting  

Meeting ID: 346 159 819 552  

Passcode: W4FTbR  

Download Teams | Join on the web 

Or call in (audio only)  

+44 20 3321 5246,,751324065#   United Kingdom, London  

Phone Conference ID: 751 324 065#  

Find a local number | Reset PIN  

 
Learn More | Meeting options  

________________________________________________________________________________  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NDUxZDYyMTItYTJjNS00MDhlLThiOTMtMzVhZDYyMDhmYzM3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e11a1b8f-8f52-4608-8f76-467ff1d34c96%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226c0499b9-b121-471b-bba8-fc599b8ff40c%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+442033215246,,751324065# 
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/3c7110f9-7aa6-4b96-bbc9-a52d5d2c9f33?id=751324065
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing
https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=6c0499b9-b121-471b-bba8-fc599b8ff40c&tenantId=e11a1b8f-8f52-4608-8f76-467ff1d34c96&threadId=19_meeting_NDUxZDYyMTItYTJjNS00MDhlLThiOTMtMzVhZDYyMDhmYzM3@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US

